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LICENSE
NUMBER

1^07

1«Tfifi1

"i c^Ai R

1T811)

1^890

1^702

1607^1

"In"! nQ

1*1 *f7

16P68

16?09

1^331

16798

168^8

17056

17205

17 981 A

18418

i8584_

18722

18989

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

M-M 1 PT-

tt

M-Ml^f

Miller

Miller

Miller

. 1 1(ar

Mil 1 PT-

Mil i PT»

MI n PT>

Mill fir

Mi 1 1 pr

Mi 1 1 pr

Miller

Miller

Milter

Miller

Miller

Miller

Miller
Miller

Miller

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Trpnp Rahman

Lexington • P ^
Ronrta Jane

T.PTTT ngtnp ^ S . C .

Batesburg, S.C.

Luan Chris

Lexington, S.C.

Dnris Faye

"MnrfnTlTj Va .

Peggy Joyce

ryrH-hia

Leesville

Cheryl e Joan

West Co"l nmhia ,S .

Patri r»1 a Ann

Columbia, S.C.

Wary Rap

Kathy Diane
T » " T T O /"I

Shi-rOpy Mavinp.

Tj-p^a Smith

Gilhf l f t j R.f!.

Mamie Sharon
Columbia, SC

.
Tammy" Eliza oetB
West "-Cola, S.C.
Dorothy Ann
Leesville, S.C.

Ramonia Louise
Leesville, S. C.
Hazel Brickie

Columbia, SC
Wanda Kay
Columbia, S.C.

Linda Rebecca

Mary Hollincrswort

West Columbia
Dana Mills

Cavce

• .. _._ i ^ -

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Pnl 1 i van

Boukriigk.t___

•EngPlfclnr

Bass

Sears

Rutland
C.

Smith

i

ByrtL

Tate

Shnl 1

Hanf»o"ir

Sh^aly

Wix

Galley

McQullough

Clemmer

Medlin

Crosby j

Smith
i Hendric

Dicker son

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Johnny ffiiigpn^

RusseJJL-DanieJL
Gilbert, S.C.

Wn } 1 i f\m Frpflprpr

Columbia , S -C.

Lexington S.C.
David Henry ̂ _Jr.

Wppt Columbia, S

Lawrence Willie.
West. Col.irmhlajS.t

Leesville

West Columbia, S-C

_Thomas_J\ndr ew
Columbia, SC.

Roger

San_Diego_,CaJL.
Thaflrt fins Haslren :

WARt. Col nmhi a 3 R .

finlnmhla S.fi.

Jnfi David

Timothy Lawrence
Gaston, SC

5 tephen_Rus sell
Lexington, S.C.

Terry Michael1

Batesburg, S.C.
Steven Glenn
Gilbert, S. C.
William Franklii

Age of
Man

Ag« of
Woman

^0

ifV
18
18

?0
20

^0

.C.3
Jr.

2*
16

30

. (5
2?

-2.5L
18

n ?

^28L
18
78

20

19
19
16

IP
17
19
18
73

West Columbia, S<* 53

dexander Guy

Lexington

James Monroe

Anfehony Allen
West Columbia

Wavne Edward

Cayce

20

20

23

33

29

32

2

_-^-

White
C

Colored

W

W

W

W

W1
f1 W

w_

W

"R

W

' W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W
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1. Date Application Filed
3. Date (Jcente luued

Month

Mar

May
May

July
July.
July
_3iy_

Jul"
May

J4av

oct

Oct.

Nov.

!foy_

JDaoJ
Den

Day

7

1*-

16
JLSL

3
7

1

^28
r 2(

2

30.
J7_
8

-27-
?8

ilt

17
, 1

^L

i

Dpr>

J'ab^
If

Febl ^

July
Aug
Aug

Oct
Oct

16

19
3
6

11
12

Dec J.6
Dec
Oct

Oct

Apr

Apr
Jun

WA«o
Aug

Nov

Nov

17
4

13

20

24
16

01
2

16

17

Vear

197-i
-̂19-7J

X97-5
i97S-
-1975
-ISCi
rl975

197^
3LJS2
9 197*
jszi
LL975
1975

JL9Z1

-1975-

? 197-^ j- .
M-9-Zr

-197-5
^ 1^7 '
—197'' < •
...197'

1. Date of Marriage

Month

-Apr
Apr
May
May

Jul'
July

July

Jul-

LJCui:
' May

May

oc.t
Oct

Oc.tL.

Oct.

Nov.

LNov.

Day

if

1 C

?1

r 7
7

r *

P 21

r_e

^0

11
14

_2<

^
-17-
17
^JL
. 1

y««r

-197 '
. 197*

L-197-!
-197'
-197-5

^975

^ 197
LJL9Z
197^

1975
1975

LL97
LJL97,
-197-5
197 *>
5-197-

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

___B.ev-. £_- Kirk-JtencLi
Lexington Co.

' Lerl^npf.nn On.

Rivhlv D. Wftlpnn

Rev^_Ja.mes HcJEiind
Lexington Co.

> John Land Johnson

? Lexington Co.
John.JLa.nd Johns on__
Ll5?^|fenJB^Se

Jiev_Jjm.rk_AJLJjeUthold
Tjexington Co.

f Rev. P. D. Mont.ffoi

j" Lexington Co.

John T.arirt .Tnhnsnn

1 Jnhn LanrJ JnKnson
^ -.rtnlt' TProbafee Judge^ 197*5 Lexington Co.

K ^nTll ^ iqr,rt+.^

• n ok -m!t ?'?« f^ SIC.Dpn P-5 1Q7IT T.PTrn.np-Fnn Hr. .

^D.eoL-1
r DP^ 9

197^ FPh
1976
1976
1976

I n no^l_L j / O

1976
1976

L976
b'76

1977

1977

1978

1978

1978

x^9^8

1978

1978

1978

July

July
Aug
Aug

Oct
Oct

r
^ 197 ^ "Rp-rr . R "Ra-nl Mr«P/-»

3 1Q7^ T.PTnV-ncr-f-^n Pr,
f - s i

^6ll976
19 107r

19
21
6
6

12

12

Dec {L9

1976
1976

P-976
1976

1976

1976

L976
Dec bi~p.976
oct

Oct

May

May.
Jul
Sep

Sep

Nov

Nov

18

20

12

16
23

2

8

22

22

1977

1977

1978

1978
1976

197 e
1978

1978

1978

Rflv . P, .H , Rnd g^TP

i Lexington. Co.
Rev. Samson Chavis

Lexington Co.
John Land Johnson,
Lexington Co

John L. Johnson, Pre

Lexington Co.
Rev Marion E. Ringe
. Lexington Cty
M. Dennis Lloyd, Pr

Darlington, SC

Rev. Vernon O. And

Richland Countv(Cc
REV. Charles V. H£

Pastor T. A. D Sane

REMARKS

ioks

£la

say

aepy

abs

Probate Judge

bate Judge

C1

Dbate Judge

arson

Lumbia)
rdin

srs
Lexington, S. C.

John land Johnson, Ppobate Judge

Lexington, South Ca rolina
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~v

,


